Radcross Magstadt

Ergebnis
13.11.2022

8. Lauf Bikebeat Cyclo-Cross Bundesliga 2022/23 — Magstadter Radcross
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Nr.

Nr.

Name

1 Genze
27 Baumann
11 Hérdemann
4 Schroder
21 Gorgos
22 Kuchta
10 Walter
2 Friedrich
32 Riedesel
31 Bangert
24 Lorenzen
14 Buchberger
17 Woda
13 Brdunig
15 Meyers
28 Kubik
19 Schaar
3 Schick
18 Ziereis-Luber
5 Vidal Campos
16 Kuhn
9 Winkelmann
30 Rademacher
29 Nikolopoulos
12 Blaha
20 Weiser
8 Ferencak
7 Habus

6 Geiger
23 Jotzo
25 Deuschle
26 Kirste

Name

91 Schmidt

86 Zemke

81 Potstada
90 Tellbuscher
83 Herrmann
84 Buchberger
87 Worner

94 Heller

85 Klimsa

89 Schiller

88 Kirchberger
92 Rapp
93 Frasch

82 Dauber

Vorname

Hannes
Sven
René
Andreas
Robert
Benjamin
Michael
Ronald
Heiko
Marcus
Sven
Carsten
Roman
Jorg
Benjamin
Lukas
Martin
Michael
Georg
Sebastian Andres
Florian
Martin
Michael
Alexander
Jakub
Fabian
Robert
Ilvan

Alexander
Daniel
André
Vincent

Vorname

Emil

Jermaine
Simon

Neal

Max

Ben

Felix

Jannik

Louis

Robert Magnus

Tobias
Jannis
Jonathan

Kimi Tjark

Gesamtzeit

00:40:38.921
00:40:49.033
00:42:16.128
00:42:48.634
00:43:04.001
00:43:22.627
00:44:18.560
00:44:22.490
00:44:37.687
00:44:47.282
00:45:07.443
00:45:17.824
00:45:25.970
00:47:00.220
00:47:22.800
00:47:32.250
00:47:40.025
00:47:46.642
00:47:53.920
00:48:26.178
00:48:29.631
00:48:33.352
00:40:45.807
00:41:10.743
00:41:28.941
00:42:27.831
00:45:28.204
00:42:07.795

Gesamtzeit

00:41:55.387
00:42:26.550
00:42:57.834
00:43:30.216
00:44:33.055
00:44:53.982
00:46:24.302
00:46:45.497
00:49:17.293
00:43:23.682

00:07:54.073

Laufzeit Verein

00:00:00 Radfahrerverein Pfeil Magstadt e.V.
00:00:00 SV ""Radsport"" Hildburghausen e.V
00:00:00 KSV Baunatal - Radsport -

00:00:00 Radfahrerverein Pfeil Magstadt e.V.
00:00:00 RSG Olympiapark Miinchen e.V.
00:00:00 RSV Bruchhausen-Vilsen v.1989 e.V.
00:00:00 Gunsha-KMC CX/Gravel Team
00:00:00 Radfahrerverein Pfeil Magstadt e.V.
00:00:00 VC Frankfurt 1883 e.V.

00:00:00 TV Baiersbronne V.

00:00:00 RSV Concordia v. 1909 Hannover e.V.
00:00:00 RC 1900 Bierstadt e.V.

00:00:00 RSC 1988 Regensburg e.V.

00:00:00 RAPIRO biketime / Master

00:00:00 RRC Endspurt Mannheim 1924 e.V.
00:00:00 SV Sachsen '90 Werdau e.V. - Radsport -
00:00:00 RSF Niederlinxweiler e.V.

00:00:00 Radfahrerverein Pfeil Magstadt e.V.
00:00:00 RSC 1988 Regensburg e.V.

00:00:00 Radfahrerverein Pfeil Magstadt e.V.
00:00:00 RSC 1988 Regensburg e.V.

00:00:00 Freundeskreis Uphill e.V.

00:00:00 TV Bad Orb
00:00:00 TV Bad Orb

00:00:00 Radclub Pfdlzerwald e.V.

00:00:00 RSF Uberlingen e.V.

00:00:00 Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. - Abt. Triathlon/Radsport
00:00:00 BK Ciklus / RSG Augsburg

00:00:00 Bikewuiderer Landshut
00:00:00 RSV Coesfeld e.V.

00:00:00 RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
00:00:00 SSG Bensheim 1984 e.V.

Laufzeit Verein

00:00:00 SV Kirchzarten - Radsport -

00:00:00 RSC Linden e.V.

00:00:00 équipe vélo Oberland e.V.

00:00:00 SG Radschlager Disseldorf 1970 e.V.
00:00:00 Heizomat Radteam p/b Kloster Kitchen
00:00:00 RC 1900 Bierstadt e.V.

00:00:00 RSV Frisch-Auf Oschelbronn e.V.

00:00:00 RSV Irschenberg

00:00:00 RC Die Schwalben 1894 Miinchen e.V.
00:00:00 RV Schwalbe Leonberg-Eltingen e.V.

00:00:00 RSV Moosburg e.V.
00:00:00 Team BEACON - Drinkuth U19

00:00:00 TSV Laichingen

00:00:00 Flowtrail Sport Club Bad Endbach e.V.

Anzahl Runden

Anzahl Runden

Lizenz
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10002118321
10007561839
10049492818
10085260758
10007445540
10058583031
10036349520
10081703181
10056544011
10015517556
10049497666
10014183505
10050989446
10015559083
10072505258
10047391756
10036237867
10053698978
10123616679
10036294653
10083080985
10002208752
10011386265
10036526544
10054060306
10126497983
10087952914
10028445434

10044360508
10079696695
10049345803
10060390564

10092555865
10060750272
10054115876
10090969513
10046135002
10106133845
10048499879
10118543983
10036375283
10127500319

10036378923
10036428130
10045746392

10036520076



